KRALOVEDVORSKY OKRUH O CENU FRANTISKA STASTNEHO *** 2007

ACCR - OLD RACING CLUB DVUR KRALOVE N. LAB.

ABSOLUTNI PORADI

JIZDA PRAVIDELNOSTI

23. -

24.

06.

2007

EMN 71/19

ACR 210/603

1. 98 DWORAK Franz

2. 12 SEYDEWITZ Rudolf

3. 44 VOJACEK Tomas

S
o

VALDA Arnost

5. 18 LOICHT Martin

6. 97 SMOLIK Karel

N
N

8. 82 PRAGER Vratislav
9. 37 BEDNAR SEN. Jan
BEDNAR JUN. Jan
10. 82 SKODA Karel
11. 64 VRZAN Libor

12. 87 BERAN Jindrich

13. 5

w

14. 25 VITVAR Ladislav

15. 9

]

CERVENAK Milan

16. 90 JANCIK Pavel

17. 20 WALTER Marian

18. 91 CALEK Richard

19. 7

-

SERBOUSEK Jiri

20. 46 NEEF Ronald

21. 8

-

LEUTHOLD Timo

22. 67 KUNZ Petr

23.

-

SIMEK Pavel

24. 8

©

GRONDORT Norbert
GRONDORT Marion
25. 77 HILL Karol

26. 8

©

ZENISEK Jan

27. 82 JILEK JUN. Vladimir

28. 20 HRABAC Friedrich

29. 41 BILY Richard
VOREL Milan

30. 85 SNAJBERK Jan

o

31. 7

o

JURACEK Josef

32. 70 VOREL Vaclav

33. 26 LECHNER Werner

34. 33 NECHANICKY Zdenek
BOHAC Robert

35. 1 HALLIN Helge

36. 85 NECHANICKY Jiri

37. 60 KRIZEK Josef

38. 44 NECHANICKY Jaroslav
SIMEK Radek
39. 61 KUBICEK Bohuslav

40. 27 BEDNAR JUN. Jan

41. 7

ul

WAINWRIGHT Mick

PLATTE Franz Walter

STRATTMANN Wilfried

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

GER

GER

CZE

CZE

GER

GER

SVK

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

SWE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GBR

AERMACCHI 250 Ala d'Oro
H

NORTON 500 Dominator
K

JAWA 250 Perak
H

HONDA 400 CB

W

JAWA 250 Junior
H

ESO 500 OHV

K

BMW 500 R50

K

HONDA 500 CB T
v

HONDA 830 Berny
Z

OGAR 250

H

Cz 175

F

MOTO GUZZI 250
U

MOTO MORINI 175 Tresette
F

BENELLI 250

U

YAMAHA 400 RD

\

HONDA 500 CB

w

Cz 250

U

HONDA 750 CB

X

HONDA 450 CB

v

YAMAHA 250 RD

U

BMW 750

w

HONDA 750 CB

X

SCOTT 500 TT Replica
B

WINDLE BSA 820
P

JAWA 250 Junior
R

JAWA 250 Perak
H

HONDA 250 CB

T

MOTOBI 250 Zanzani
H

TAMARA SUZUKI 1000
Z

CZ 155 OHC 852
F

HONDA 500 CB

w

JAWA 250 Perak
H

HONDA 350 CB 77
J

JAWA 600 DT

Z

MATCHLESS 500 G 50
K

Cz 380

S

JAWA 250 Junior
R

JAWA 600 DT

Z

Cz 250

U

HONDA 500 HBR

\%

SEELEY MATCHLESS 500 G 50
S

1974

1967

1967

1967

1975

1972

1960

1964

1972

1958

1972

1976

1971

1972

1972

1972

1976

1971

1972

1929

1968

1972

1958

1967

1963

1978

1955

1972

1950

1964

1978

1961

1972

1977

1976

1975

1972

1972

2:27.

2:03.

2:03.

2:08.

2:10.

2:14.

2:14.

2:12.

2:20.

2:19.

2:40.

2:14.

1:57.

2:009.

2:14.

2:07.

2:32.

2:10.

2:05.

2:12.

2:07.

2:24.

2:10.

2:34.

2:13.

2:25.

2:41.

2:15.

2:15.

2:06.

2:05.

2:14.

2:24.

.154

303

881

398

237

440

949

184

541

791

153

844

072

.974

237

800

.142

.639

839

798

.411

523

450

741

428

848

354

286

683

389

608

357

447

648

708

922

822

726

.262

.252
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2:27.

2:04.

2:03.

2:08.

2:009.

2:14.

2:14.

2:13.

2:19.

2:19.

2:40.

2:13.

2:16.

1:57.

2:08.

2:14.

2:07.

2:31.

2:10.

2:07.

2:11.

2:06.

2:23.

2:11.

2:36.

2:13.

2:26.

2:42.

2:16.

2:14.

2:08.

2:06.

2:15.

2:24.

820

017

198

343

956

537

451

677

767

692

863

233

832

562

481

712

411

343

924

.905

933

675

680

369

671

825

273

272

366

102

561

229

516

074

627

628

626

.173

.094
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NN NN

.83

.05

.24

.26

.28

.34

.56

.57

.64

.65

.70

.78

.80

.85

.89

.00

.02

.03

.34

.41

.47

.56

.57

.67

.73

.81

.92

.04



POS NO. DRIVER

42. 97 EXNER Jan

43. 30 VALTERA Martin

44, 62 FALTA Michal

45. 78 CHALUPSKY Josef

46. 33 DOUSEK Stanislav

47. 37 SOBAN SEN. Milan

48. 78 VYHNALEK Vitezslav

49. 86 TOMANEK Ladislav

50. 12 CIMBUREK ING. Petr

51. 58 SORF Milan

52. 59 CIRMAN Karel

53. 68 MACHACEK Pavel

54. 15 HELDES Vladimir

55. 91 PAVLATA Michal

56. 85 PAVEL Tomas

57. 14 CIVIN Petr

58. 8 OPPLOVA Denisa

59. 60 HEIDER Robert

60. 64 PAZNOCHT Zdenek

61. 78 SOBAN JUN. Milan

62. 86 SKODA Jan

63. 1 ENGELHARDT Ralf
VIECENZ Winfried

65. 10 ROSCHER Joachim

64. 97 KALINA Karel
KONARIK Radek

66. 34 CHABERA Petr

67. 75 MEDEK Jiri

68. 88 BANGO Milan

69. 2 PETR Oldrich

70. 36 BORN Quido
WITSCHEL Dennis

71. 33 VESELY Martin

72. 13 LEFAN Jiri

73. 3 VOLAK Jan

74. 17 WALLA Manfred

75. 98 PLEVAK Antonin

76. 15 DUFEK Lubomir

77. 59 MATEJKA Milan

78. 93 SVOBODA ING. Vladimir

79. 23 PRAGER Jiri

80. 18 KOUDELKA Marek

81. 63 SOTOLAR David

82. 47 KOTLAND ING. Vladimir

83. 17 ZACHOVAL Ilja

84. 1 POLJACK Hans

85. 54 BICISTE Jaroslav

86. 9 SRAMEK Milan

87. 96 HLAVSA Jiri
ZACHOVALOVA Marie

88. 63 PATRA JUN Stanislav

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

SVK

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

GER

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

NSU 250 OSL

C

JAWA 250

H

YAMAHA 250 RD

U

JAWA 50

L

YAMAHA 350 TZ

S

BENELLI 125

T

HONDA 750 CB

X

JAWA 350 OHV Sport
C

SUZUKI 1000 GS

X

HONDA 250 CB

T

NSU 500 Ds

E

DUCATI 500 SPORT DESMO
v

KREIDLER 50

L

HONDA 350 CB

w

HONDA 250 CB

T

SUZUKI 500 RG MK1
S

HONDA 125 CB

T

AERMACCHI 250 Ala Verde
H

AERMACCHI 350 Ala d'Oro
J

KOVROVEC 175

T

CZ 250 Junior

H

BUSCH BMW 1000

Z

HD - YAMAHA 250 TZ
R

DOUGLAS YAMAHA 650
Z

YAMAHA 250 TZ

R

JAWA 350

J

SUZUKI 250 T

U

Cz 175

F

BMW 600 R 50

N

YAMAHA 350 RS

\

HONDA 750 CB

X

HONDA 750 CB

X

HONDA 500

w

JAHA 125

T

HONDA 500 CB

w

MAICO 125 RS

R

COVENTRY EAGLE 500
E

JAWA 250 Soupatko
H

YAMAHA 250 TD

R

LAVERDA 750 SF

w

HONDA 500 CB

w

CZ WALTER 350 OHC
J

YAMAHA 500 SR

v
JAWA 250

H

CZ WALTER 250 OHC
H

RUDGE 500 Ulster
M

HONDA 250 CB

T

1968

1976

1972

1971

1937

1978

1974

1935

1977

1966

1972

1974

1974

1978

1963

1966

1967

1967

1969

1976

1968

1976

1964

1971

1965

1960

1971

1971

1971

1972

1972

1972

1972

1947

1958

1972

1972

1972

1954

1978

1954

1954

1937

1974

2:

:14.238

:08.834

:52.670

:23.000

:09.028

:47.224

:59.183

:37.297

:27.056

:21.088

:51.766

:08.934

:28.571

:54.417

:36.707

:23.603

:29.154

:13.932

:06.582

:59.615

:06.362

:04.433

:02.545

:38.914

:05.935

:29.496

:24.982

:59.385

:50.611

:55.580

:06.080

:17.264

:04.504

:16.851

:51.038

:34.098

:58.879

:13.436

:16.075

:14.096

01.432

2:47.817

2:

2:

2:

29.958

34.578

26.531

2:

:15.

:07.

:55.

122,

:10.

:49.

:58.

:35.

:29.

122,

:50.

:09.

:30.

:53.

:35.

:25.

:28.

:13.

:08.

:59.

:04.

:06.

:59.

:38.

:05.

:29.

:24.

:57.

:51.

:55.

:05.

:20.

:03.

:15.

:51.

:35.

:57.

:10.

:14.

:11.

04.

.874

700

571

121

387

683

436

671

884

044

121

104

260

146

288

319

774

178

236

641

518

838

338

861

123

675

438

043

683

864

109

087

406

624

183

854

659

351

637

388

469

508

2:45.841

2:31.663

2:32.181

2:29.229

.08
.14
.120)
.14
.144)
.17
.20

.23
.215)

.226)
.38

.46

.59

.70
.698)

.702)
.76

.90
.09
.20
.21
.24
.25
.31

.32
.320)

.326)
.39

.42
.416)

.419)
.43

.51
.57
.62
.66
.71
72
77
.78
.80
.81

.82

.83

.94

.97

.05



50 JANCIK SEN Jaroslav

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

134.

98

48

41

68

7

79

47

88

23

1

17

16

98

63

8

44

45

55

4

46

66

19

63

21

66

71

11

92

36

S

11

99

12

10

94

19

77

10

43

12

22

99

60

KALINA Pavel
VOREL Bretislav
VENC Stanislav
CHALUPNIK Lubomir
JERABEK Michal
TAZLER JUN. Jaromir
KAFUNEK JUN. Petr
HAVRANEK Michal
MACCHI Giovanni
RITTER Franz
BRAUN Michael
BRAUN Klaus
WALLACH Tadeusz
KRIZ Lubos

KUNZ Heinz

REIL Rudolf

SYNEK Josef
SPYCHALA Gerhard
SVIHNOS Jiri
KRUZIK Antonin
HOLASEK Vaclav
ELSAESSER Willi
SAWETZKY Gina
STRAPINA Pavel
STINIL Jiri
SCHMIDT Hermann
FOJTIK Zdenek
BAENSCH Steffen
KAFUNEK Karel
TAZLER SEN. Jaromir
POLAK Jan

VOPRADA Petr
RATHOUSKY Vaclav
TENK Jiri
NESPESNY Jiri
VLACH Bohumil
BERAN Karel
HEJZLAR Pavel
PRCHAL Frantisek
CERNY Zdenek
PRUCHA Jiri
KLEEMANN Franz
SACHSLEHNER Christian
KEAN Peter
VELKOBORSKY Miran
KOPECKY Ondrej
TOMSEJ Jaromir
VAJDL Martin

REIL Rudolf

HYNEK Karel

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

ITA

AUT

GER

GER

AUT

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

GER

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

AUT

GBR

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

KAWASAKI 900 Zz1
X
HONDA 400 CB
w
JAWA 250 Perak
H
HONDA 500 CB
w
JAWA 350
J
HONDA 400 CB F
w
cz 175
F
Cz 250
U
NSU 350
C
DUCATI 450 Desmo
v

AERMACCHI 350 Ala d'Oro

J

TRIUMPH 650 Thuderbird
M

NORTON 500 Manx
E

NSU 250 OSL

C

BMW 500 Kneeler
P

YAMAHA 350 RD

\%

GILERA 350 SS

C

JAWA 250 Junior
R

JAWA 250 2V

R

Cz 250

U

BMW 600 R 51/3
N

HONDA 250 CB

T

BENELLI 125

T

BMW 500 Zabrocky R 50
K

YAMAHA 125

T

JAWA 350

J

HONDA 400 CB F
w

CZ 250 Junior
H

JAWA 250 2V

R

GILERA 350

J

AHRA 125

R

JAWA 350 Perak
J

BENELLI 500 QUATRO
w

BENELLI 500 QUATRO
w

HONDA 250 CB

T

HONDA 400 CB

w

BMW 500 R 51

N

Cz 250

R

JAWA 125 Junior

R

NORTON 750 Comando
w

HONDA 160 CB

F

DUCATI 450

A%

BENELLI 350

w

MZ - OK 125

R

JAWA 250 1V

R

HONDA 400 CB F

w

Cz 125

F

1972

1956

1974

1962

1971

1937

1974

1967

1955

1947

1943

1964

1973

1943

1970

1975

1972

1952

1966

1972

1962

1974

1976

1974

1967

1977

1959

1964

1952

1974

1974

1974

1974

1953

1968

1970

1970

1962

1969

1975

1976

1970

1974

1958

2:04.500

2:27.

2:29.

2:12.

2:41.

2:19.

2:16.

2:10.

3:18.

2:11.

2:21.

2:47.

2:16.

2:55.

2:24.

2:23.

2:18.

2:02.

2:10.

2:13.

2:19.

2:10.

2:49.

2:30.

2:40.

2:16.

2:16.

2:10.

1:59.

2:27.

2:20.

2:19.

2:20.

2:07.

2:22.

2:09.

2:30.

2:27.

2:19.

2:12.

2:56.

2:37.

2:20.

2:32.

2:22.

2:20.

2:56.

274

708

884

857

492

680

076

498

928

633

362

687

361

748

291

323

982

337

509

633

216

503

608

527

873

519

188

421

755

391

505

112

137

703

418

519

895

098

545

809

518

972

797

689

315

761
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2:05.974
.794
.705
.211
.117
.613
.881
.068
.202
.305
.583
.928
L4774
.524
.339
.341
.423
.681
.543
.492
. 449
.063
.264
729
.927
.954
.223
.086
.757
.137
.250
.088
.812
.169
.755
.837
.966
.107
.334
.358
.753
.867
.210
.864
.150
.814
.072
.873
.279
.433
.617
.294
.135
.236
.415
.867
.154
.625
.082
.832
.595
.219
.315
.088
.855
.126
.433
.259
.414
.397
.966
.083
.462
.578
.023
.656
.879
.971
.293
.964
.071
.164
.281
.601
.780
.834
.596
L1171
.088
.394
.929
.472
.618
.200

2:05.879

2:25.

2:28.

2:12.

2:45.

2:17.

2:18.

2:09.

3:19.

2:10.

2:109.

2:46.

2:17.

2:57.

2:22.

2:21.

2:21.

2:03.

2:10.

2:15.

2:22.

2:06.

2:47.

2:32.

2:41.

2:17.

2:14.

2:10.

2:00.

2:33.

2:24.

2:23.

2:15.

2:09.

2:26.

2:05.

2:30.

2:29.

2:16.

2:08.

2:54.

2:39.

2:17.

2:39.

2:24.

2:17.

2:54.

586

046

287

589

432

605

042

410

012

654

141

173

562

270

150

396

864

767

096

909

896

162

731

188

736

121

458

210

678

811

079

940

667

324

135

449

104

058

977

768

295

766

826

426

139

827

.34
.42
.53
.54
.55
.56
.66
.72
.74
.96
.00
.06
.07
.39
.42
.50
.57
.61
.62
.67
.68
.87
.00
.02
.05
.18

.26

.06
.08
.32
.38
.40
.41
.46
.54
.61

.63
.633)

.633)
.65



TEAM TIME3 TIME4
135. 12 KRATOCHVIL Marek CZE MATCHLESS 350 G3L KM 1947 3:01.395 3:02.993 2:58.668 8.68
C 2:57.047
136. 75 JILEK SEN. Vladimir CZE HONDA 400 CB 1974 2:11.437 2:09.105 2:08.933 8.88
w 2:07.380
137. 99 MATOUSEK ING. Josef CZE TRIUMPH 250 1936 3:05.949 3:08.165 3:09.810 9.03
C 3:08.883
138. 62 SPINA Jiri CZE STANDART 500 Rex 1939 2:57.491 2:56.752 2:53.399 9.14
E 2:53.190
139. 41 URVALEK Pavel CZE YAMAHA 250 RD 1973 2:26.708 2:24.392 2:22.943 9.21
U 2:23.563
140. 84 DOUTLIK Stanislav CZE HONDA 400 CB 1974 2:22.368 2:20.558 2:19.351 9.28
W 2:17.902
141. 95 VARGA Daniel CZE YAMAHA 250 RD 1976 2:19.656 2:15.554 2:17.122 9.49
8) 2:16.792
142. 69 VOJACEK Jaroslav CZE JAWA 350 Bol 'd Or 1957 2:35.964 2:33.458 2:32.134 9.82
J 2:32.486
143. 31 SVOBODA Vaclav CZE SACHS 50 1978 2:52.364 2:50.852 2:48.439 9.86
L 2:47.940
144. 18 KOSTAL Petr CZE YAMAHA 250 RD 1974 2:34.451 2:37.385 2:38.681 9.99
8) 2:37.281
145. 12 JIROUS Josef CZE JAWA 250 Junior 1964 2:23.473 2:21.891 2:19.205 10.06
H 2:19.262
146. 11 HAFNER Helmut AUT DUCATI 350 MK III 1967 2:16.885 2:14.799 2:14.064 10.17
J 2:11.625
147. 93 TUREK Jiri CZE SEELEY 500 JAWA 1967 2:11.845 2:09.505 2:08.615 11.14
K 2:06.274
148. 96 HAVRANEK Miroslav CZE NSU 350 OSL 1936 2:35.458 2:37.659 2:38.015 11.25
C 2:41.941
149. 77 BORUVKA Jindrich CZE KLEVA 125 1972 2:33.744 2:37.588 2:35.525 11.26
T 2:39.384
150. 5 MINSCHKE Peter GER YAMAHA 250 TD 2 1969 2:16.620 2:14.616 2:10.673 11.34
R 2:13.248
151. 24 MIL Jiri CZE Cz 250 1965 2:38.271 2:37.980 2:35.625 11.49
H 2:29.723
152. 87 ZATLOUKAL Jaroslav CZE BSA 500 Slopper 1930 2:22.234 2:24.888 2:27.408 11.92
B 2:26.330
153. 47 SVOBODA Jaroslav CZE AERMACCHI 350 1967 2:30.254 2:25.195 2:27.954 12.13
J 2:25.482
154. 71 SLEZAR Pavel CZE SRS SCHMIDT SUZUKI 750 1978 2:02.668 2:06.507 2:06.528 12.16
SLEZAR Michal CZE 72 2:07.121
155. 27 FUKSA Martin CZE JAWA 250 1960 2:43.148 2:39.805 2:38.837 12.57
H 2:38.228
156. 19 SPYCHALA Sabine GER GILERA 350 Lanciata 1945 2:26.660 2:25.665 2:30.626 12.80
[ 2:34.507
157. 61 CIVIN Jan CZE HONDA 400 CB 1976 2:19.418 2:15.298 2:15.933 12.95
W 2:14.069
158. 98 MALEK Ladislav CZE MOTO MORINI 150 Corsaro 1963 2:50.304 2:51.659 2:51.786 14.14
F 3:01.614
159. 87 VRBOVA Yvetta CZE JAWA 250 Perak 1955 2:51.677 2:48.757 2:45.309 14.38
H 2:46.585
160. 69 METELKA Petr CZE MATCHLESS 350 G3 Havel 1947 2:26.279 2:28.103 2:31.570 14.45
C 2:33.590
161. 43 KOLAR Jiri CZE JAWA MZ 125 JT 1972 2:33.823 2:28.686 2:30.300 17.86
T 2:24.627
162. 8 HOJGR Lubomir CZE BSA 500 Slopper 1929 3:14.917 3:08.257 3:08.505 18.89
B 3:09.096
163. 90 HALFAR Jaromir CZE JAWA 250 Soupatko 1960 2:45.125 2:38.175 2:41.190 20.44
H 2:35.563
164. 77 VERBIK Petr CZE YAMAHA 650 XS 1973 2:49.363 2:43.667 2:46.961 20.51
PANACEK Marian CZE Z 2:36.958
165. 11 TOMSEJ Jan CZE TATRAN - OK 125 1972 3:23.961 3:31.276 3:35.277 21.04
T 3:26.381
166. 83 HUBKA Vaclav CZE Cz 150 1951 2:54.360 2:46.898 2:49.405 22.83
F 2:43.969
167. 98 ZATLOUKAL Jaroslav CZE BSA 500 Slopper 1930 2:52.638 2:52.551 3:19.969 30.40
EXNER Jan CZE M 2:55.628
168. 22 ZAVADIL Vaclav CZE JAWA 250 1955 2:44.005 2:53.920 2:53.637 31.94
H 2:56.395
169. 41 HYNECEK Rudolf CZE OGAR 350 1948 2:22.442 2:23.045 2:59.264 39.78
J 2:24.807
170. 52 SROVNAL Drahomir CZE Cz 150 1951 3:43.511 3:18.746 3:06.065 99.87
F 3:05.867
171. 97 KVASNICKA Lubos CZE JAWA 250 Perak 1953 2:29.062 3:19.613 2:56.822 103.54
H
172. 44 HOLMAN Karel CZE YAMAHA 250 DS 7 1972 2:10.012 2:22.698 2:50.857 111.22
U 3:07.719
173. 1 LANGR Petr CZE RUDGE 500 Ulster 1930 2:19.580 2:20.497 3:20.497 185.74
B 4:23.502
174. 48 CIPERA Jiri CZE AJS 350 Big Port 1927 2:56.489 2:54.203 6:46.629 237.58
B 3:01.642
175. 91 ANTOS Radek CZE Cz 125 1970 4:55.985 2:46.403 2:47.941 386.47
T 2:47.137
TIMING: ING. VLADIMIR NYVLT, CSc. Cz-530 02 PARDUBICE, DASICE v C.,ZMINNY 57 Tel: ++420-606-953 469
ING. LADISLAV HAVEL & PETR HAVEL CZ-530 02 PARDUBICE, kpt. NALEPKY 1303 Tel: ++420-464 540 253 775 915 092
Clerk of the Course: JURY President: Chief Timekeeper:

Vlastislav FLASKA Antonin MALANIK Vladimir NYVLT



